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UniTs, Trieste/Trst, Italia/Italija 
 

 
Nomine per il Board of Experts/Nominacije za Board of Experts 

 
Patner Expert email 

DSV/CIMA Roberta Bortul bortul@units.it 
DSV/CIMA Davide Porrelli dporrelli@units.it 
Nanocenter Gregor Kapun gregor.kapun@nanocenter.si 
Nanocenter Martina Knavs martina.knavs@nanocenter.si 
PTP Katja Pregelj katja.pregelj@primorski-tp.si 
UNG Mattia Fanetti Mattia.Fanetti@ung.si 
UNG Vadym Tkachuk vadym.tkachuk@ung.si 
CNR-IOM Danut Adrian Cojoc cojoc@iom.cnr.it 
CNR-IOM Behnaz Abbasgholi asbaghi@iom.cnr.it 
Tec4I Claudia Baracchini claudia.baracchini@tec4ifvg.it 

 
Il Management Board approva i membri del Board of Experts. 
Upravni odbor potrjuje člane Board of Experts. 
 
Giorno/Datum: 18/6/2024 
Ora/Čas: 10:00. 
Posto/Lokacija: Università di Trieste, UniTs 
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